Coaxial Communicat

Hybrid Fiber Cable

Power Cord + Control Hybrid Fiber Cable
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SREBXACT SMPTE311M HD Hybrid-Camera Cable

Type Item no.
#HAl Btk

3071500041(4C Fiber)

SFS-SMTPE 311M  3471500130(2C Fiber)

Item No. BYsE

TT———— =
Jaqke} Color gqnductor Jacket OD
SNEERER g MR
Black Power Cord: 21/0.18TC+PE1.7 3071500041: 9.5mm

Control: 7/0.18TC+PE1.3

3071500041, 3071500130

3071500130: 9.2mm

Wire Information

ferisn

Main Conductor(AWG)
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Main Conductor(mm?)
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Electrical Performance &R 4 HE

9/125um Single Mode*2 & 4C+(21/0.18TC+Black PE17)*2C
+(21/0.18TC+White PE1.7)*2C+(7/0.18TC+PE1.3)*2C
+19/0.33 STAINLESS STEEL+PE2.3+COTTON YARN+BD16*8/0.12TC

+PVC9.5 & 9.2
Power Cord

20AWG

Control
25AWG

0.52mm?

0.18mm?

D.C.R. ohm/1km
BHE
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Capacitance(pF/m)
56

Voltage Breakdown

Optical Performance Y¢ZE AL

37.35Q

300V 300V

112.05Q

@ 1310nm Loss
@ 1550nm Loss

Mechanical Performance #1 145E

<0.4dB
<0.3dB

Flex Life Number of Times
load 500g+/-30°
BRSMRYSEH

500g BE+/-30°

Tensile Strength (26°C, 65%RH)
IfBEIRN =

App[lcablqemperature
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7% Jm )=
Peak Temperature
WIRLIERE
100m Weight(kg)
100m E=

-20°~+60°C(-4°~+140°F)
-20°~+70°C(-4°~+158°F)

4c 14.5kg 2C

13.8kg

% EIe/c_trical\I perAformance\mayhaveErln\anLunfg9turing;co|erance§ and measurement errors. At the time of editing, every effort has been made to ensure its authenticity.
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